
 
GOVERNING BODY & TRUST BOARD MEETINGS 2023-2024     
Updated July 2023 
 
AUTUMN TERM 2023 
 
Monday 11 September 5.00 – 6.30 Strategy Sarah Gillott (clerk) 

 

Monday 18 September 5.00 – 7.00 Planning (additional meeting)   

Monday 2 October 5.00 – 7.00 Full Governors  Sarah Gillott (clerk) 
 

Monday 9 October  6.00 – 7.30 MCLT Trust Directors Alison Huff (clerk) 
 

Monday 16 October 5.00 – 6.30 Governors Training Session  
 

 

Monday 13 November 5.00 – 7.00 Teaching & Achievement Sarah Gillott (clerk) 
 

Monday 20 November 5.00 – 6.30 Finance & Resources Sarah Gillott (clerk) 
 

Monday 27 November  5.00 – 7.00 Pupils Sarah Gillott (clerk) 
 

Monday 11 December 
 
Monday 18 December  

6.00 – 8.00 
 
5.00 – 6.00 

MCLT Full Trust Board AGM 
 
MSAT AGM 

Alison Huff (clerk) 
 
Sarah Gillott (clerk) 
 
 

SPRING TERM 2024 
 

   

Monday 15 January 5.00 – 6.30 Strategy Sarah Gillott (clerk) 
 

Monday 22 January 5.00 – 6.30 Planning (Self-Review Session)  

Monday 29 January 6.00 – 7.30 MCLT Trust Directors Alison Huff (clerk) 
 

Monday 19 February 5.00 – 7.00 Full Governors Sarah Gillott (clerk) 
 

Monday 26 February  5.00 – 7.00 Pupils Sarah Gillott (clerk) 
 

Monday 4 March 5.00 – 7.00 Teaching & Achievement Sarah Gillott (clerk) 
 

Monday 18 March 5.00 – 6.30 Finance & Resources Sarah Gillott (clerk) 
 

SUMMER TERM 2024 
 

   

Monday 22 April  5.00 – 6.30 Strategy Sarah Gillott (clerk) 
 

Monday 13 May 6.00 – 7.30 MCLT Trust Directors Alison Huff (clerk) 
 

Monday 20 May 5.00 – 7.00 Pupils Sarah Gillott (clerk) 
 

Monday 10 June 5.00 – 7.00 SIP Worksop – Governors and Leadership Group 
 

Monday 17 June 5.00 – 7.00 Teaching & Achievement Sarah Gillott (clerk) 
 

Monday 24 June 5.00 – 6.30 Finance & Resources Sarah Gillott (clerk) 
 

Monday 1 July 5.00 – 7.00 Full Governors Sarah Gillott (clerk) 
 

Monday 8 July* 
 

6.00 – 7.30 MCLT Full Trust Board Alison Huff (clerk) 
 
 

School Improvement Monitoring Visits (Governors welcome to attend feedback meetings)  
Dates TBC 


